Helyezés Név

1 Losonci Vilmos

2 Ferencz Agoston

3 Székely Abel

4 Rabata Bence

5 Paldsty Gyorgy

6 Pal Viktor

7 Kiss Agoston

8 lllés Marton

9 Grnak Karoly
10 Rostas Olivér
11 Balazs Botond
12 Szalai-Kokéndy Lérant
13 Olasz Marcell
14 Krist6f Matyas
15 Szabd Tamas
16 Falucskai Domonkos
17 Szakal Maté
18 Szanthd Bendeguz
19 Tellinger Marton
20 Karpati Csanad
21 Szabo Laszlo
22 Incze Jacint
23 Doman Csaba
24 Kemenes Andor
25 Bugja David
26 Bereczki Simon Laszld
27 Szegedi Péter
28 Weinecker Zsombor
29 Samu-Nagy Nandor
30 Heim Gyorgy Richard
31 Vdasarhelyi Norbert
32 Kun Andras

Fia/lany Ev
fid
fiu
fid
fiu
fid
fiu
fid
fiu
fid
fiu
fid
fiu
fid
fiu
fid
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fiu
fid

Iskola
2008 Budaors, Dsf
2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Budapest, Ikarusz
2008 Budaorsi, Dse
2008 Isaszeg, Klapka Gyorgy Alt. Isk.
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 G6dolls, Damjanich Janos Altaldnos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Budapest, Ikarusz
2008 Isaszeg, Klapka Gyorgy Alt. Isk.
2008 Go6dolls, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Godollé, Waldorf
2008 Go6dollG, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6doll8, Petsfi Sandor Altaldanos Iskola
2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakozpont
2008 Godoll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakézpont
2008 Godolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Godoll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Godoll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Isaszeg, Klapka Gyorgy Alt. Isk.
2008 Isaszeg, Klapka Gyorgy Alt. Isk.
2008 Godolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dollG, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Godolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dollG, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6doll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6doll6, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola

Kod

MM191275
MM190771
MM191100
MM191272
MM190696
MM190408
MM191289
MM190348
MM191133
MM190698
MM190764
MM191176
MM190356
MM190403
MM191214
MM190770
MM190461
MM190462
MM190792
MM190426
MM190332
MM190425
MM190393
MM190701
MM190699
MM190340
MM190388
MM190417
MM190410
MM190399
MM190416
MM190453



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

33 Futd Richard
34 Csabai Gabor Daniel
35 Kis-Kalan Tamas Alex
36 Duka David
Pallagi Patrik Istvan
Polyak Patrik
Szabd Tamas
Szildgyi Zoltan
Versegi Balazs
Nagy Péter Daniel
Steinmetz Fléridn
Téth-Bede Attila
Barany Szilard Balint
Benedek Daniel
Fabian Baldzs Andrds
Farkas Adam
Kaluha David Tamds
Portik Hunor
Sods Péter
Gal Kristof Levente
Kendli Hunor
Nagy Péter Atilla
Rapcsak Levente
Borsos Adam
Bacskai Péter Mark
Szaszi Péter
Bajkd Jozsué
Mehmed Erkan Abdurahim
Vanya Istvan
Csizmadia Gergé
Csorba Aron Bence
Iséczki Endre
Kovacs Dominik Péter

fid
fiu
fid
fid
fid
fia
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fiu

2008 Isaszeg, Klapka Gyorgy Alt. Isk.

2008 Isaszeg, Klapka Gyorgy Alt. Isk.

2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6doll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6doll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6doll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6doll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dollG, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dollG, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dollG, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Godoll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Godoll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Godolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Godoll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6dolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Godoll8, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Godolls, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Go6doll6, Erkel Ferenc Altalanos Iskola
2008 Isaszeg, Klapka Gyorgy Alt. Isk.

2008 Isaszeg, Klapka Gyorgy Alt. Isk.

2008 Isaszeg, Klapka Gyorgy Alt. Isk.

2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Go6dolls, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Go6dolls, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont

MM191138
MM190700
MM190375
MM190365
MM190315
MM190317
MM190333
MM190334
MM190337
MM190352
MM190358
MM190361
MM190362
MM190363
MM190366
MM190367
MM190372
MM190384
MM190386
MM190396
MM190402
MM190406
MM190409
MM190443
MM190472
MM190499
MM190697
MM190702
MM190703
MM190732
MM190733
MM190736
MM190739



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Nagy Csongor Attila
Palinkas Gergely
Penderik Zalan
Schlegl Kristof
Wagner Laszlo Kristof
Zabradi Péter

Bender Boldizsar
Papp Benedek
Wagner Szilard

Bauer Vince

Csernyik Gabor
Kepler Soma

Németh Norbert
Vaczi Kornél Barnabas

fid
fiu
fid
fid
fid
fia
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid
fid

2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Go6dolls, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Go6dolls, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Go6dolls, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Go6dolls, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Go6dolls, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakozpont
2008 Go6dolls, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont
2008 Godoll6, Premontrei Iskolakozpont
2008 Go6dolls, Premontrei Iskolakdzpont

MM190742
MM190747
MM190748
MM190751
MM190762
MM190763
MM190767
MM190785
MM190795
MM190796
MM190800
MM190804
MM190813
MM190822



